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SALE:1:1:                                         

XFOB:1:1: RIVE M H

15053 ADDN SFR 220 02/09/1999

HX Base Yr

748 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,776 112.8960 126.44 350,997 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2345

BAS 2,345 100 2,345 222,377

FGR 648 55 356 33,760

FOP 250 30 75 7,112

3,243 2,776 263,248

BAS= W73 S14 FGR= S27 E24 N27 W24$ E24 S27 E12 FOP= S10 E25
N10 W25$ E37 N41$.
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24

27

24

FOP10

25

10

25

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 30 90.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 135

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 743.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,115

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 6,177.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 9,266

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100100 44 4,400.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 39,600

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 100 2,400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 6,000

58,816

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


